PTA Program 2024 Annual Report Faculty Salary Data

Program Director

Public Private
9-9.5 10-11 12 9-9.5 10-11 12
Lecturer N - - - - - -
Mean - - - - - -
Median | - - = = - -
Range - - - - - -
STDEV | - - - -
Instructor N 3 4 9 1 - 4
Mean $89,118 $86,584 $94,334 $76,284 - $110,809
Median | $72,709 $83,792 $99,000 - - $112,000
Range $70,000 - $68,750 — $76,369 - - - $91,238 -
$124,625 110,000 $103,965 $128,000
STDEV | $30,797 $17,158 $9.,816 - - $15,269
Assistant N 1 4 - - 1 2
professor 1 \yoan - $96,690 i i $80,833 $102,356
Median | - $100,000 - - - $102,356
Range $107,953 $79,402 — - - - $99,112 -
107,356 $105,600

STDEV $12,035 - - $4,588



Program Director

Associate
professor

Professor

Other

Public

N
Mean
Median

Range

STDEV
N
Mean
Median

Range

STDEV
N

Mean
Median
Range
STDEV

9-9.5

3
$90,489
$93,857

$76,500 -
$101,109

$12,646
3
$117,466
$124,000

$98,399 —
$130,000

$16,783

10-11

5
$94,600
$103,000

$70,000 -
$104,000

$14,467
6
$116,612
$113,177

$82,599 -
$160,717

$25,831

12

3
$105,324
$105,000

$100,725 -
$110,247

$4,769

5
$110,142
$106,065

$89,000 -
$144,306

$21,530

Private

9-9.5

10-11

1
$73,000

12



Director of Clinical Education

Lecturer

Instructor

Assistant professor

Associate professor

Professor

Other

N

N
Mean
Median

Range

STDEV
N
Mean
Median

Range

STDEV
N

N -

Public
9-9.5

5
$71,172
$67,009

$53,000-
$92,120

$14,630

10-11

12

Private

9-9.5

1
$48,175

1
$62,179

10-11

12

3
$75,195
$72,000

$63,585-
$90,000

$13,494



Core Faculty*

Public Private
9-9.5 10-11 12 9-9.5 10-11 12
Lecturer N 1 - - - - -
Mean $54,000 = = = = =
Median | - - = = - -
Range - - = - - -
STDEV | - - - - - -
Instructor N 5 2 - - - 4
Mean $79,563 - - - - $74,230
Median | $75,920 - - - - $76,394
Range $64,066 - $75,000 - - - - $47,132 —
$102,000 $150,155 97,000
STDEV | §$15,599 - - - - $21,165
Assistant professor | N 1 - - - 1 -
Mean $93,000 - - - $81,280 -
Median | - - - - - -
Range - - - - - -
STDEV | - - - - - -

Associate professor | N - - - - - -
Mean - - - - - -

Median - - - - - -



Core Faculty*

Range
STDEV
Professor N
Mean
Median
Range
STDEV
Other N
Mean
Median
Range
STDEV

*Does not include program directors or directors of clinical education.

Public

1
$90,802

Private



