PTA Program 2024 Annual Report Faculty Salary Data

	Public			Private			
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12
Lecturer	N	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Mean	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-
Instructor	N	3	4	9	1	-	4
	Mean	\$89,118	\$86,584	\$94,334	\$76,284	-	\$110,809
	Median	\$72,709	\$83,792	\$99,000	-	-	\$112,000
	Range	\$70,000 - \$124,625	\$68,750 – 110,000	\$76,369 - \$103,965	-	-	\$91,238 - \$128,000
	STDEV	\$30,797	\$17,158	\$9,816	-	-	\$15,269
Assistant professor	N	1	4	-	-	1	2
	Mean	-	\$96,690	-	-	\$80,833	\$102,356
	Median	-	\$100,000	-	-	-	\$102,356
	Range	\$107,953 -	\$79,402 – 107,356	-	-	-	\$99,112 - \$105,600
	STDEV	-	\$12,035	-	-	-	\$4,588

Program Director										
	Public			Private	Private					
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12			
						-				
Associate	N	3	5	3	-	1	-			
professor	Mean	\$90,489	\$94,600	\$105,324	-	\$73,000	-			
	Median	\$93,857	\$103,000	\$105,000	-	-	-			
	Range	\$76,500 - \$101,109	\$70,000 - \$104,000	\$100,725 - \$110,247	-	-	-			
	STDEV	\$12,646	\$14,467	\$4,769	-	-	-			
Professor	N	3	6	5	-	-	-			
	Mean	\$117,466	\$116,612	\$110,142	-	-	-			
	Median	\$124,000	\$113,177	\$106,065	-	-	-			
	Range	\$98,399 – \$130,000	\$82,599 - \$160,717	\$89,000 - \$144,306	-	-	-			
	STDEV	\$16,783	\$25,831	\$21,530	-	-	-			
Other	N	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Mean	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-			

Director of Clinical Education									
		Public			Private				
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12		
Lecturer	N	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Instructor	N	-	-	-	1	-	3		
	Mean				\$48,175		\$75,195		
	Median						\$72,000		
	Range						\$63,585- \$90,000		
	STDEV						\$13,494		
Assistant professor	N	5	-	-	1	-	-		
	Mean	\$71,172	-	-	\$62,179	-	-		
	Median	\$67,009	-	-		-	-		
	Range	\$53,000- \$92,120	-	-		-	-		
	STDEV	\$14,630	-	-		-	-		
Associate professor	N	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Professor	N -	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Other	N	-	-	-	-	-	-		

Core Faculty*								
		Public			Private			
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12	
Lecturer	N	1	-	-	-	-	-	
	Mean	\$54,000	-	-	-	-	-	
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Instructor	N	5	2	-	-	-	4	
	Mean	\$79,563	-	-	-	-	\$74,230	
	Median	\$75,920	-	-	-	-	\$76,394	
	Range	\$64,066 - \$102,000	\$75,000 - \$150,155	-	-	-	\$47,132 – 97,000	
	STDEV	\$15,599	-	-	-	-	\$21,165	
Assistant professor	N	1	-	-	-	1	-	
	Mean	\$93,000	-	-	-	\$81,280	-	
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Associate professor	N	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Mean	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Core Faculty*									
		Public			Private	Private			
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Professor	N	1	-	-	-	-	-		
	Mean	\$90,802	-	-	-	-	-		
	Median	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Range	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	STDEV	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Other	N		-	-	-	-	-		
	Mean		-	-	-	-	-		
	Median		-	-	-	-	-		
	Range		-	-	-	-	-		
	STDEV		-	-	-	-	-		

*Does not include program directors or directors of clinical education.